‘vc 5/2/2024 2:22 PM
Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 5.00.01 Revision 032
Preliminary Bid List Report vl

Call Number: 001 Contract ID: 59000-217985

Description: 1.98 mi of hot mix asphalt overlay, shoulder widening, guardrail and pavement markings on Crystal Road from north of
M-46 to south of Tamarack Road, Montcalm County. This is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of May 03, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:
Fax: (734)397-8480
01127 Central Asphalt, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, MI Ph: (989)772-0720

Email: mmontini@thefisher.co
Fax: (989)773-7640
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Call Number: 002 Contract ID: 58000-218284

Description: Intersection signing improvements on various routes at multiple intersections, Monroe County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of May 03, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01908 Action Traffic Maintenance, Inc. - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)695-7516
Email:
Fax: (810)695-7567
03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393
Email:
Fax: (989)775-8830
05099 Give 'em A Brake Safety, LLC - Grandville, Ml Ph: (616)531-8705

Email: slemke@gebsafety.com
Fax: (616)531-8703
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Call Number: 003 Contract ID: 31000-206727

Description: 2.46 mi of hot mix asphalt crush, shape and resurface, aggregate shoulders and pavement markings on Otter Lake
Tapiola Road north of Valley Road, Houghton County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Email: bacco@baccocc.com
Fax: (906)774-0510
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Email: PD.Michigan.Engineering.Support.S
taff@walbecgroup.com

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Report v1

Call Number: 004

Contract ID: 31000-220744

Description: Culvert removal and replacement with 14-foot by 6-foot concrete box culvert including wingwalls and approach work on

Old M-28 from M-28 to the Ontonagon County line, Houghton County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2024

Vendor ID

00014

00179

00987

01183

02285

02946

03134

04552

05818

08242

Vendor

Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml

A. Lindberg & Sons, Inc. - Ishpeming, Ml

Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml

Hebert Construction Co. - Iron River, Ml

WR Construction LLC - Negaunee, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi

MJO Contracting, Inc. - Hancock, Mi

Snow Country Contracting, Inc. - Bessemer, Ml

MD Contracting, Inc. - Baraga, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (906)774-2616
Email: bacco@baccocc.com
Fax: (906)774-0510
Ph: (906)486-4459
Email: bid@lindberginc.com
Fax: (906)486-6550
Ph: (906)428-1008

Email: PD.Michigan.Engineering.Support.S
taff@walbecgroup.com

Fax: (906)428-2823
Ph: (906)265-5157
Email:

Fax: (906)265-3101
Ph: (906)362-2371
Email: Rajalaw@wrcmaqt.com
Fax:

Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761
Ph: (616)669-5611
Email: mprice@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466
Ph: (906)482-8965
Email:

Fax: (906)482-9244
Ph: (906)932-1411
Email:

Fax: (906)932-1477
Ph: (906)353-7228
Email:

Fax: (906)353-7203
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Call Number: 005

Contract ID: 23000-215121

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including concrete substructure repairs, fascia box beam repairs, replacement of waterproofing,

guardrail and approach work on Smithville Road over the Grand River, Eaton County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2024

Vendor ID

00139

00356

01501

02748

02946

03134

07905

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, M

Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi

Heavy Structural Preservation, LLC - Alpena, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (248)694-8035

Email: quotes@cahull.com

Fax: (248)363-2399

Ph: (269)673-2195

Email:

Fax: (269)673-3144

Ph: (517)852-1536

Email:

Fax: (517)852-2240

Ph: (517)322-3800

Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com

Fax: (616)846-6761

Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: mprice@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

Ph: (989)340-0502

Email: heavystructuralpreservation@gmail.
com

Fax: (989)340-1679
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Call Number: 006

Contract ID: 50000-214709

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including epoxy deck overlay, deck patching, replacement of deck expansion joint and pavement

markings on 21 Mile Road over the middle branch of the Clinton River and 22 Mile Road over the north branch of the
Clinton River, Macomb County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2024

Vendor ID

00139

02946

03134

06764

07130

07550

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Smith's Waterproofing LLC - Almont, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, MI

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, MI

Contact Information

Ph: (248)694-8035

Email: quotes@cahull.com

Fax: (248)363-2399

Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com

Fax: (616)846-6761

Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: mprice@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

Ph: (810)798-2371

Email: brandon@swcdllc.com

Fax: (810)798-2544

Ph: (586)625-8899

Email: quotes@z-contractors.com

Fax: (586)726-8481

Ph: (248)349-7500

Email: estimating@toebe-construction.com
Fax: (248)349-4870
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Call Number: 007 Contract ID: 11021-127449-2

Description: 6.77 mi of hot mix asphalt shoulder widening, intersection reconstruction, intermittent cold milling and single course hot

mix asphalt resurfacing, drainage improvements, guardrail replacement and pavement markings on US-12 from the
Galien/Bertrand Township line easterly to Mayflower Road, Berrien County.

Letting Of May 03, 2024

Vendor ID
00134

00152

00253

00356

00529

01282

Vendor

Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, MI

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Kalin Construction Co., Inc. - Sodus, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (269)965-1207
Email:
Fax: (269)965-6701
Ph: (616)949-0800
Email:
Fax: (616)949-1894
Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
Ph: (269)673-2195
Email:
Fax: (269)673-3144
Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:
Fax: (734)397-8480
Ph: (269)925-2746

Email: bmarvin@kalininc.com

Fax: (269)925-4920
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Call Number: 008 Contract ID: 21022-220487

Description: Bridge preventive maintenance includes epoxy polymer bridge deck overlay, joint sealing and pavement markings on

US-2 over the Escanaba River, Delta County. This project includes a 5 year epoxy performance warranty.

Letting Of May 03, 2024

Vendor ID

00252

01183

02551

02946

03134

05827

06764

Vendor

Progress Company, Inc. - Romulus, Ml

Hebert Construction Co. - Iron River, Ml

Ram Construction Services of Michigan, | - Livonia, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. - Plover, WI

Smith's Waterproofing LLC - Almont, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (734)946-2077

Email: ereading@progress-company.com
Fax: (734)946-7203

Ph: (906)265-5157

Email:

Fax: (906)265-3101

Ph: (734)464-3800

Email:

Fax: (734)420-1781

Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com

Fax: (616)846-6761

Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: mprice@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

Ph: (715)341-2868

Email: troy.carlson@fahrnerasphalt.com
Fax: (715)341-1054

Ph: (810)798-2371

Email: brandon@swcdlic.com

Fax: (810)798-2544
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Call Number: 009 Contract ID: 63052-211194

Description: 0.71 mi of construction of in-fill sidewalk segments and installation of pedestrian countdown signals on the north/east
side of Telegraph Road (US-24) from Franklin Road to north of Square Lake Road, on the north side of Square Lake
Road from Franklin Road to Telegraph Road and on the west side of Franklin Road from Telegraph Road to Square
Lake Road, Oakland County.

Letting Of May 03, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01177 Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Mi Ph: (586)254-2040
Email:
Fax: (586)254-1631
01846 Century Cement Company, Inc. - Riverview, Mi Ph: (734)284-8770
Email:
Fax: (734)284-9790
04940 Warren Contractors & Development, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)323-3350

Email: nick@warrencondev.com

Fax: (586)323-3351
05082 Audia Concrete Construction, Inc. - Milford, Ml Ph: (248)676-9570

Email:

Fax: (248)676-9520
05336 Major Contracting Group, Inc. - Detroit, Ml Ph: (313)532-3212

Email:

Fax: (313)532-0216
05548 Merlo Construction Company, Inc. - Milford, Ml Ph: (248)714-5486

Email:

Fax: (248)714-5249
06903 Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC - Waterford, Ml Ph: (313)962-0400

Email:

Fax: (313)962-0404
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Call Number: 010 Contract ID: 59045-211319

Description: 33.73 mi of non-freeway sign upgrades on M-46 from US-131 to Douglas Road in the villages of Lakeview and Edmore,
Montcalm County.

Letting Of May 03, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01908 Action Traffic Maintenance, Inc. - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)695-7516
Email:
Fax: (810)695-7567
03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393
Email:
Fax: (989)775-8830
05099 Give 'em A Brake Safety, LLC - Grandville, Ml Ph: (616)531-8705

Email: slemke@gebsafety.com
Fax: (616)531-8703
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Call Number: 011

Contract ID: 58071-214906

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including epoxy overlay, deck patching, substructure repairs, culvert walls patching, culvert walls

underdrain extension, wingwall patching and joint waterproofing on Sulphur Creek culvert under M-125 and on M-52
bridge over Raisin River, Monroe and Washtenaw Counties. This project includes a 5 year performance warranty.

Letting Of May 03, 2024

Vendor ID

00139

02946

03134

06764

07130

07321

07550

07905

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Smith's Waterproofing LLC - Almont, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, MI

M-K Construction Co., Inc. - Brownstown, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Heavy Structural Preservation, LLC - Alpena, MI

Contact Information

Ph: (248)694-8035

Email: quotes@cahull.com

Fax: (248)363-2399

Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com

Fax: (616)846-6761

Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: mprice@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

Ph: (810)798-2371

Email: brandon@swcdllc.com
Fax: (810)798-2544

Ph: (586)625-8899

Email: quotes@z-contractors.com
Fax: (586)726-8481

Ph: (734)283-4637

Email:

Fax: (734)283-0020

Ph: (248)349-7500

Email: estimating@toebe-construction.com
Fax: (248)349-4870

Ph: (989)340-0502

Email: heavystructuralpreservation@gmail.
com

Fax: (989)340-1679
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Call Number: 012 Contract ID: 82700-219207

Description: 4.22 mi of soft-binder fiber micro surfacing, upgrading sidewalk ramps and pavement markings on Old 700 (The Strand,
Lakeside Drive and Sunset Drive) and Old 712 (Riverbank Road) on Belle Isle, Wayne County.

Letting Of May 03, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
06439 Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC - Imlay City, Ml Ph: (810)724-4767
Email:
Fax: (810)724-4524
07091 Strawser Construction Inc. - Columbus, OH Ph: (614)276-5501
Email:

Fax: (614)276-0570
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Preliminary Bid List Report vl

Call Number: 013 Contract ID: 82000-215695

Description: 1.51 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete pavement repair, curb ramps, signing and pavement
markings on Eureka Road from Fort Street (M-85) easterly to Jefferson Avenue (Biddle Avenue) in the city of Wyandotte,
Wayne County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Email: estimating@ajaxpaving.com
Fax: (248)244-0800

00891 Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)997-2666
Email: stevepantaleo@florencecement.co
m
Fax: (586)997-3966
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Email: Estimating@Cadillacasphalt.com
Fax: (734)397-8480
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Call Number: 014 Contract ID: 83000-215393

Description: 9.06 mi of hot mix asphalt overlay, aggregate shoulders and permanent pavement markings on 37 Road from 13th
Street north to 28 Road, 28 Road from 37 Road west to 31 Road and 31 Road from 28 Road north to 24 Road, Wexford
County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01953 Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, MI Ph: (231)943-3443
Email: ws2067@teamelmers.com
Fax: (231)943-8975
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml Ph: (989)895-5861
Email:
Fax: (989)895-8905
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Call Number: 015

Contract ID: 22000-215119

Description: Bridge replacement with a 3-sided precast concrete culvert 47-foot x 7-foot, steel sheet piling, steel piles and approach

work on Foster City Road over the Sturgeon River, Dickinson County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2024

Vendor ID

00014

00179

01183

02526

02748

02946

03134

Vendor

Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml

A. Lindberg & Sons, Inc. - Ishpeming, Ml

Hebert Construction Co. - Iron River, Ml

Zenith Tech, Inc. - Waukesha, WI

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (906)774-2616

Email: bacco@baccocc.com

Fax: (906)774-0510

Ph: (906)486-4459

Email: bid@lindberginc.com

Fax: (906)486-6550

Ph: (906)265-5157

Email:

Fax: (906)265-3101

Ph: (262)524-1800

Email: ztiquote@walbecgroup.com
Fax: (262)524-1840

Ph: (517)322-3800

Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com

Fax: (616)846-6761

Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: mprice@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466
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Preliminary Bid List Report vl

Call Number: 016 Contract ID: 46000-214671

Description: 1.00 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, sidewalk ramp upgrades and pavement markings on M-50 from
(Chicago Boulevard) to Russel Road, Lenawee County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:
Fax: (734)397-8480
01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111

Email: quotes@cdhughesinc.net
Fax: (517)645-0090
03171 Gerken Paving, Inc. - Napoleon, OH Ph: (419)533-7701
Email:
Fax: (419)533-6393
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Call Number: 017 Contract ID: 22000-215484

Description: 0.77 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping and resurfacing, aggregate shoulders and pavement markings on
North Milwaukee Avenue from Lehman Avenue to the northern city limit of Iron Mountain, Dickinson County. This is a
Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Email: bacco@baccocc.com
Fax: (906)774-0510
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Email: PD.Michigan.Engineering.Support.S
taff@walbecgroup.com

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Call Number: 018

Contract ID: 63000-219554

Description: 1.90 mi of concrete pavement reconstruction, concrete curb, gutter, sidewalk and ramps, signing and pavement

markings on 10 Mile Road from Evergreen Road to Greenfield Road, Oakland County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2024

Vendor ID
00588

00891

05231

05336

07550

07729

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

Di Lisio Contracting, Inc. - Clinton Township, Ml

Major Contracting Group, Inc. - Detroit, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Mark Anthony Contracting, Inc. - Milford, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (248)244-3300
Email: estimating@ajaxpaving.com
Fax: (248)244-0800
Ph: (586)997-2666

Email: stevepantaleo@florencecement.co
m

Fax: (586)997-3966
Ph: (586)783-4044
Email:

Fax: (586)783-4058
Ph: (313)532-3212
Email:

Fax: (313)532-0216
Ph: (248)349-7500
Email: estimating@toebe-construction.com
Fax: (248)349-4870
Ph: (248)606-7727
Email:

Fax: (586)884-0532
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Call Number: 019

Contract ID: 33000-208102

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including epoxy overlay, railing repairs, sidewalk repairs, substructure repairs, approach work on

Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd over the Grand River, Shiawassee Street over the Grand River and Washington Avenue over
the Grand River in the city of Lansing, Ingham County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2024

Vendor ID

00139

00356

02946

03134

06764

07550

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Smith's Waterproofing LLC - Almont, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, MI

Contact Information

Ph: (248)694-8035

Email: quotes@cahull.com

Fax: (248)363-2399

Ph: (269)673-2195

Email:

Fax: (269)673-3144

Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com

Fax: (616)846-6761

Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: mprice@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

Ph: (810)798-2371

Email: brandon@swcdlic.com

Fax: (810)798-2544

Ph: (248)349-7500

Email: estimating@toebe-construction.com
Fax: (248)349-4870
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Call Number: 020

Contract ID: 31000-220652

Description: Bridge reconstruction including replacement of 3 culverts with concrete box culvert approach work on Old Mill Hill Road

north of Spring Brook Lane, on Tapiola Road west of Chassell Painesdale Road and on Tapiola Road north of Old Road,
Houghton County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2024

Vendor ID

00014

00179

01183

02946

03134

04552

08242

Vendor

Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml

A. Lindberg & Sons, Inc. - Ishpeming, Ml

Hebert Construction Co. - Iron River, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

MJO Contracting, Inc. - Hancock, Mi

MD Contracting, Inc. - Baraga, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (906)774-2616
Email: bacco@baccocc.com
Fax: (906)774-0510

Ph: (906)486-4459
Email: bid@lindberginc.com
Fax: (906)486-6550

Ph: (906)265-5157
Email:

Fax: (906)265-3101

Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761

Ph: (616)669-5611
Email: mprice@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

Ph: (906)482-8965
Email:

Fax: (906)482-9244

Ph: (906)353-7228
Email:

Fax: (906)353-7203
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Call Number: 021 Contract ID: 35000-220783

Description: 0.70 mi of hot mix asphalt ultra-thin overlay and pavement markings on Nunn Road from M-55 to Tawas River Bridge,
losco County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00172 Bolen Asphalt Paving, Inc. - East Tawas, M Ph: (989)362-5011
Email:
Fax: (989)362-4682
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737

Email: acequotes@aceasphaltpaving.com
Fax: (810)238-4326
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml Ph: (989)895-5861
Email:
Fax: (989)895-8905

Page: 21 of 44



‘&M OT 5/2/2024 2:22 PM
Michigan Depariment of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 5.00.01 Revision 032
Preliminary Bid List Report vl

Call Number: 022 Contract ID: 41000-216298

Description: 0.80 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, ditching, culverts, storm sewer, retaining wall, guardrail and pavement
markings on 84th Street from Kraft Avenue easterly to Broadmoor Avenue (M-37), Kent County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of May 03, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, MI Ph: (616)949-0800
Email:
Fax: (616)949-1894
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Email:
Fax: (269)673-3144
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:
Fax: (734)397-8480
01130 M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml Ph: (989)732-6277

Email: ken@m-mexcavating.com
Fax: (989)732-9650
01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111
Email: quotes@cdhughesinc.net
Fax: (517)645-0090
02123 Brenner Excavating, Inc. - Hopkins, Ml Ph: (269)793-7531
Email:
Fax:
02499 Schippers Excavating, Inc. - West Olive, Ml Ph: (616)895-4119
Email:
Fax: (616)895-9356
05566 Dean's Landscaping & Excavating, Inc. - Sand Lake, Ml Ph: (616)636-5524
Email:
Fax: (616)636-8950
07838 J & N Construction, LLC - Gaylord, Ml Ph: (989)732-8318
Email: wmason@jandnlic.com
Fax: (989)731-1729
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Call Number: 023 Contract ID: 44000-217981

Description: 0.38 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling, wedging and resurfacing, aggregate shoulders, replace culvert and pavement
markings on North Lake Road south of Hollenbeck Road, Lapeer County. This is a Small Business Program project.
Only those approved by MDOT as a Small Business may be eligible to bid as a prime contractor. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of May 03, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00745 Lois Kay Contracting Co. - Saginaw, Ml Ph: (989)753-3618
Email: Estimating@Ioiskaycontracting.com
Fax: (989)753-4711

07526 Superior Contracting Group L.L.C. - Almont, Ml Ph: (810)673-3192
Email: jrecchia@SuperiorContractingGroup
.com

Fax: (810)229-7791
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Call Number: 024 Contract ID: 82000-215639

Description: 327.00 mi of application of longitudinal line and intersection pavement markings on Rosa Parks Boulevard from Abbot
Road to Wyoming Avenue in the city of Detroit, Wayne County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01684 P.K. Contracting, LLC - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)362-2130

Email: dave@pkcontracting.com
Fax: (248)362-4969
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Call Number:

025 Contract ID: 80000-216342

Description: 0.98 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb, gutter, sidewalk, ramps and pavement markings
on Paw Paw Street from the south village limits of Lawrence to Bangor Road, Van Buren County. This is a Local

Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2024

Vendor ID
00253

00529

02262

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Northern Construction Services, Corp. - Niles, MI

Contact Information

Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:
Fax: (734)397-8480
Ph: (269)684-4438
Email:
Fax: (269)684-4466
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Call Number: 026 Contract ID: 46041-220206

Description: 4.99 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, joint repair, shoulder gravel, centerline and shoulder corrugations
and pavement markings on M-34 from Hazen Creek easterly to Industrial Drive and Industrial Drive from M-34 northerly
to US-223 in the city of Adrian, Lenawee County.

Letting Of May 03, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:
Fax: (734)397-8480
03171 Gerken Paving, Inc. - Napoleon, OH Ph: (419)533-7701
Email:

Fax: (419)533-6393
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Call Number: 027 Contract ID: 02042-216166

Description: Bridge preventive maintenance including cleaning and coating structural steel on M-28 over Prairie Creek, Alger County.
This project includes a 2 year bridge coating warranty.

Letting Of May 03, 2024

Vendor ID
00942

01334

03381

04754

Vendor
Abhe & Svoboda, Inc. - Jordan, MN

Atsalis Brothers Painting Co. - Warren, Ml

Seaway Painting, L.L.C. - Livonia, MI

Civil Coatings and Construction Inc. - Valparaiso, IN

Contact Information

Ph: (952)447-6025
Email:

Fax: (952)447-1000
Ph: (586)790-0123

Email: cgatz@atsalisbros.com

Fax: (586)790-9065
Ph: (734)522-2440
Email:

Fax: (734)522-6022
Ph: (219)531-5300
Email:

Fax: (219)531-5301
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Call Number: 028 Contract ID: 58011-217506

Description: 5.74 mi of overband crack, chip and fog seal and pavement markings on Old US-223 from US-223 to the Ohio State
line, Monroe County. This project includes a 2 year chip seal pavement performance warranty.

Letting Of May 03, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
05827 Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. - Plover, WI Ph: (715)341-2868
Email: troy.carlson@fahrnerasphalt.com
Fax: (715)341-1054
06439 Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC - Imlay City, Ml Ph: (810)724-4767
Email:
Fax: (810)724-4524
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Call Number: 029 Contract ID: 31012-220845

Description: 1.92 mi of full depth concrete pavement repair, longitudinal joint repair and spalling and asphalt mastic repairs on M-26

from Green Acres Road northeasterly to Sheldon Avenue in the city of Houghton, Houghton County.

Letting Of May 03, 2024

Vendor ID
00866

05336

07714

Vendor

Causie Contracting, Inc. - Mason, Ml

Major Contracting Group, Inc. - Detroit, Ml

Rigid Pavement Construction LLC - Clark Lake, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (517)676-3700

Email: darnett@causiecontracting.org

Fax: (517)676-3758
Ph: (313)532-3212
Email:

Fax: (313)532-0216
Ph: (517)938-5156
Email:

Fax: (517)938-8219
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Call Number: 030 Contract ID: 77011-212683

Description: 5.19 mi of paver placed surface seal, joint repairs, shoulder gravel and pavement markings on M-19 from the city of
Memphis to I1-69, St. Clair County. This project includes a 3 year pavement performance warranty.

Letting Of May 03, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Email: estimating@ajaxpaving.com
Fax: (248)244-0800
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737

Email: acequotes@aceasphaltpaving.com
Fax: (810)238-4326
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Call Number: 031 Contract ID: 38000-216546

Description: 0.51 mi of shared-use concrete path, ramp upgrades, enhanced warning signs, site clearing and turf restoration on MLK
Equality Trail from Prospect Street to Martin Luther King Jr Drive in the city of Jackson, Jackson County. This is a Local
Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00074 Dunigan Bros. Inc. - Jackson, Ml Ph: (517)787-4720
Email:
Fax: (517)787-3023
00134 Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml Ph: (269)965-1207
Email:
Fax: (269)965-6701
00616 Mead Bros. Excavating Inc. - Springport, Ml Ph: (517)857-3700
Email:
Fax: (517)857-3985
01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111

Email: quotes@cdhughesinc.net
Fax: (517)645-0090

02083 All Star Power Excavation LLC - Grosse Pointe Woods, Ml Ph: (734)216-3128
Email:
Fax:

02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com

Fax: (616)846-6761
05548 Merlo Construction Company, Inc. - Milford, Ml Ph: (248)714-5486

Email:

Fax: (248)714-5249
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Call Number: 032 Contract ID: 73000-216787

Description: 1.55 mi of hot mix asphalt resurfacing, trenching, shoulder widening and pavement markings on Curtis Road from
Bishop Road east to Ambrose Road, Saginaw County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, MI Ph: (810)238-1737
Email: acequotes@aceasphaltpaving.com
Fax: (810)238-4326
01130 M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml Ph: (989)732-6277
Email: ken@m-mexcavating.com
Fax: (989)732-9650
01399 Champagne and Marx Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml Ph: (989)755-8971
Email:
Fax: (989)755-0033
01415 Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml Ph: (989)753-0294
Email:
Fax: (989)753-2028
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml Ph: (989)895-5861
Email:
Fax: (989)895-8905
06713 Malley Construction, Inc. - Mt Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)772-2765
Email:
Fax: (989)546-4488
07526 Superior Contracting Group L.L.C. - Almont, Ml Ph: (810)673-3192

Email: jrecchia@SuperiorContractingGroup
.com

Fax: (810)229-7791
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Call Number: 033 Contract ID: 13000-216528

Description: 4.05 mi of chip seal and fog seal on Territorial Road from Helmer Road to Riverside Road from Gethings Road to
Columbia Road, Calhoun County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
05827 Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. - Plover, WI Ph: (715)341-2868
Email: troy.carlson@fahrnerasphalt.com
Fax: (715)341-1054
06439 Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC - Imlay City, Ml Ph: (810)724-4767
Email:
Fax: (810)724-4524
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Call Number: 034

Contract ID: 17000-216791

Description: Bridge replacement with a one-span prestress concrete type IV beam superstructure and approach work on Mackinaw

Trail over Chub Creek, Chippawa County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2024

Vendor ID
00139

00356

01183

01401

02526

02748

02946

03134

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, M

Hebert Construction Co. - Iron River, Ml

Hardman Construction, Inc. - Ludington, Ml

Zenith Tech, Inc. - Waukesha, WI

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi

Contact Information

Ph: (248)694-8035

Email: quotes@cahull.com

Fax: (248)363-2399

Ph: (269)673-2195

Email:

Fax: (269)673-3144

Ph: (906)265-5157

Email:

Fax: (906)265-3101

Ph: (231)845-1236

Email: todd@hardmanconstruction.com
Fax: (231)845-0422

Ph: (262)524-1800

Email: ztiquote@walbecgroup.com
Fax: (262)524-1840

Ph: (517)322-3800

Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com

Fax: (616)846-6761

Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: mprice@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466
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Call Number:

035 Contract ID: 34000-211805

Description: 0.81 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, sidewalk ramp upgrades and pavement markings on Main Street
from Bridge Street to east village limits of Saranac in the village of Saranac, lonia County. This is a Local Agency

project.

Letting Of May 03, 2024

Vendor ID
00152

00253

00529

Vendor

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, MI

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (616)949-0800
Email:
Fax: (616)949-1894
Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:
Fax: (734)397-8480
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Call Number: 036 Contract ID: 31000-220647

Description: 0.27 mi of hot mix asphalt surfacing, aggregate shoulder, guardrail replacement and pavement markings on Canal Road
from Gedvillas Road to Liminga Road, Larson Road from Obenhoff Road to Coles Creek Road, Obenhoff Road from
Harma Road to Allouez Street and Old Mill Hill Road from Canal Road to Erickson Drive, Houghton County. Thisis a
Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Email: bacco@baccocc.com
Fax: (906)774-0510
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Email: PD.Michigan.Engineering.Support.S
taff@walbecgroup.com

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Call Number: 037 Contract ID: 37000-214145

Description: 3.39 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping, pulverizing and resurfacing, concrete joint repairs, trenching for
shoulder improvements, signing and pavement markings on Pere Marquette Road from US10BR east to Loomis Road
and Loomis Road from Pere Marquette Road north to north of Herrick Road, Isabella County.

Letting Of May 03, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
01127 Central Asphalt, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Mi Ph: (989)772-0720

Email: mmontini@thefisher.co
Fax: (989)773-7640
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml Ph: (989)895-5861
Email:
Fax: (989)895-8905
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Call Number: 038 Contract ID: 28000-214685

Description: 0.55 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, concrete curb, gutter, sidewalk and ramps, signing and pavement markings on
Veterans Drive from Fourteenth Street to the south city limits of Traverse City, Grand Traverse County. This is a Local
Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

01130 M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml Ph: (989)732-6277
Email: ken@m-mexcavating.com
Fax: (989)732-9650

01953 Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, MI Ph: (231)943-3443
Email: ws2067@teamelmers.com
Fax: (231)943-8975

02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761

07838 J & N Construction, LLC - Gaylord, Ml Ph: (989)732-8318
Email: wmason@jandnlic.com
Fax: (989)731-1729
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Call Number: 039 Contract ID: 35000-215478

Description: 3.35 mi of hot mix asphalt surfacing and pavement markings on Sand Lake Road from north of M-55 to Indian Lake
Road and Esmond Road from Putnam Road east to M-65, losco County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00172 Bolen Asphalt Paving, Inc. - East Tawas, M Ph: (989)362-5011
Email:
Fax: (989)362-4682
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737

Email: acequotes@aceasphaltpaving.com
Fax: (810)238-4326
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml Ph: (989)895-5861
Email:
Fax: (989)895-8905
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Call Number: 040 Contract ID: 79000-215507

Description: 6.95 mi of hot mix asphalt overlay, aggregate shoulders, signing and pavement markings on Hurds Corner Road from
M-46 north to Bevens Road north to Deckerville Road, Tuscola County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, MI Ph: (810)238-1737
Email: acequotes@aceasphaltpaving.com
Fax: (810)238-4326
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml Ph: (989)895-5861
Email:
Fax: (989)895-8905
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Call Number: 041 Contract ID: 29000-218088

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including deep concrete deck overlay, replacement of deck expansion joints and deck drains, steel

beam end repairs, remove and replace hot mix asphalt bridge wearing surface and deck waterproofing membrane and
approach work on Taft Road over the Maple River and Luce Road over the Pine River, Gratiot County. This is a Local
Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2024

Vendor ID

00139

00356

01334

02748

02946

03134

03381

04754

07905

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Atsalis Brothers Painting Co. - Warren, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Seaway Painting, L.L.C. - Livonia, MI

Civil Coatings and Construction Inc. - Valparaiso, IN

Heavy Structural Preservation, LLC - Alpena, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (248)694-8035

Email: quotes@cahull.com
Fax: (248)363-2399

Ph: (269)673-2195

Email:

Fax: (269)673-3144

Ph: (586)790-0123

Email: cgatz@atsalisbros.com
Fax: (586)790-9065

Ph: (517)322-3800

Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761

Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: mprice@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

Ph: (734)522-2440

Email:

Fax: (734)522-6022

Ph: (219)531-5300

Email:

Fax: (219)531-5301

Ph: (989)340-0502

Email: heavystructuralpreservation@gmail.
com

Fax: (989)340-1679
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Call Number:

042 Contract ID: 81000-214923

Description: Traffic signal interconnection, actuation and optimization on Maple Road from Textile Road to Ann Arbor-Saline Road,
Ann Arbor Saline Road from Maple Road to Waters Road, Lohr Road from Waters Road to Textile Road, Ellsworth

Road from Maple Road to east of State Street and Textile Road from Maple Road to Platt Road, Washtenaw County.
This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2024

Vendor ID
01177

03303

03515

Vendor

Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Mi

J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Rauhorn Electric, Inc. - Bruce Twp, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (586)254-2040
Email:

Fax: (586)254-1631
Ph: (989)775-7393
Email:

Fax: (989)775-8830
Ph: (586)992-0400

Email: sfinkbeiner@rauhornelec.com

Fax: (586)232-2457
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Call Number: 043 Contract ID: 09000-219984

Description: 6.95 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, aggregate shoulders and pavement markings on Midland Road
from 7 Mile Road to 8 Mile Road, Pine Road from Cass Avenue to Youngs Ditch Road, Freeland Road from Mackinaw
Road to M-84, Munger Road from Pine Road to M-15, Parish Road from Fraser Road to M-13 and Midland Road from
Auburn city limits to 8 Mile Road, Bay County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737
Email: acequotes@aceasphaltpaving.com
Fax: (810)238-4326
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml Ph: (989)895-5861
Email:
Fax: (989)895-8905
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Call Number: 044

Contract ID: 77000-214712

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including superstructure replacement with 18-inch x 120-inch steel tub girders, galvanized steel

sheet piling and approach work on Bluebill Street over Unnamed Creek, St. Clair County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of May 03, 2024

Vendor ID

00139

00247

02748

02946

03134

07130

07550

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

E. C. Korneffel Co. - Trenton, MI

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Mi

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (248)694-8035

Email: quotes@cahull.com

Fax: (248)363-2399

Ph: (734)676-2131

Email: gckorneffel@korneffel.com
Fax: (734)676-0788

Ph: (517)322-3800

Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com

Fax: (616)846-6761

Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: mprice@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

Ph: (586)625-8899

Email: quotes@z-contractors.com
Fax: (586)726-8481

Ph: (248)349-7500

Email: estimating@toebe-construction.com
Fax: (248)349-4870
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